14
System pro M
Residual current
devices
Low Voltage Products & Systems 14.47
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com 1SXU000023C0201
System pro M compact
Residual current devices

ev
ic
es
14
System pro M
Resid
ual c
urre
nt
devic
es
14.48	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0201	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
F200 & F670
Above devices are UL 1053 recognized and IEC 1008 approved.
	 F202	 Two pole	 10mA	 16	 F202AC-16/0.01	 $  500
	 F672	 480Y/277VAC	 30mA	 25	 F202AC-25/0.03	  300
			   	 40	 F202AC-40/0.03	  400
			   	 63	 F202AC-63/0.03	  550
				    80	 F672-80/0.03	 1600
				    100	 F672-100/0.03	 2200
			   100mA	 25	 F202AC-25/0.1	  300
				    40	 F202AC-40/0.1	 400	 B	 1	 13.8
				    63	 F202AC-63/0.1	  550
				    80	 F672-80/0.1	 1600
				    100	 F672-100/0.1	 2200
			   300mA	 25	 F202AC-25/0.3	 300
				    40	 F202AC-40/0.3	  400
				    63	 F202AC-63/0.3	  550
				    80	 F672-80/0.3	 1300
				    100	 F672-100/0.3	 1800
	 F204	 Four pole	 30mA	 25	 F204AC-25/0.03	  350
	 F674	 480Y/277VAC		  40	 F204AC-40/0.03	  450
			   	 63	 F204AC-63/0.03	  600
				    80	 F674-80/0.03	 1300
				    100	 F674-100/0.03	 1800
				    125	 F674-125/0.03	 1800
			   100mA	 25	 F204AC-25/0.1	  350
				    40	 F204AC-40/0.1	 450
				    63	 F204AC-63/0.1	  600
				    80	 F674-80/0.1	 1300
				    100	 F674-100/0.1	 1800	 B	 1	 19.0
				    125	 F674-125/0.1	 1800
			   300mA	 25	 F204AC-25/0.3	 350
				    40	 F204AC-40/0.3	  450
				    63	 F204AC-63/0.3	  600
				    80	 F674-80/0.3	 1200
				    100	 F674-100/0.3	 1600
				    125	 F674-125/0.3	 1600
			   500mA	 25	 F204AC-25/0.5	 450
				    40	 F204AC-40/0.5	  600
				    63	 F204AC-63/0.5	  650
	 Breaker	 GF trip 	 Rated	 Catalog	 List	 Delivery	 Suggested	 Wgt. oz
		  level	 current	 number	 price	 class	 order qty	 (1 Pc.)
Residual current devices
F202, F672